          NEW
 SUPPLIER                                                                                     NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER
Panasonic
Inductors
1013

3.8
4.0
11.7
11
13.7
6.1
4.8
11.5 max.
0.01 min.
PANASONIC SMD Power Choke Coils
mouser.com/panasonic
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
PCC-M104L Series
mouser
stock no.
667-ETQ-P4LR19WFC	 A	 0.2	 0.19	 0.21	 0.17	 0.3	 0.28	 .70
667-ETQ-P4LR36WFC	 A	 0.37	 0.36	 17	 0.34	 24	 24	 1.10
667-ETQ-P4LR56WFC	 A	 0.6	 0.56	 15	 0.53	 21	 21	 1.56
667-ETQ-P4LR45XFC	 A	 0.45	 ~	 ~	 0.38	 25	 25	 1.10
Inductance @ 20°C
Current
(A)
Idc

mouser stock no.
667-ETQ-P5LR50XFA	 B	 0.5	 30	 0.46	 42	 30	 0.8	   	   	   	 500
667-ETQ-P5LR60XFA	 B	 0.6	 30	 0.54	 42	 27	 1.1	   	   	   	 500
Inductance @ 20°C
Idc DCR
(mΩ)
Price Each
1
Reel
50 100Mfr. Part No.Mfr.
Fig. L1 L2 Reference
Value (uH) Current (A) Value (uH) Current (A) Qty. Ea.
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
PCC-m0754m / m0854m / m1054m Series
mouser stock no.
667-ETQ-P5M2R5YFC	 C	 M1054M	 2.5	 ±20	 6	 10	 5.3	 ±10	   	   	   	 500
667-ETQ-P5M2R5YFK	 C	 M0854M	 2.45	 ±20	 4.5	 7.5	 7.6	 ±10	   	   	   	 500
667-ETQ-P5M220YFK	 C	 M0854M	 22	 ±20	 1.6	 2.6	 63	 ±10	   	   	   	 500
667-ETQ-P5M470YFM	 C	 M0754M	 48	 ±20	 1	 1.6	 156	 ±10	   	   	   	 500
Inductance @ 20°C Idc DCR (mΩ) Price Each
1
Reel